Magnetic Scale - Incremental
PM
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 3
• Insensitive to oil, humidity, dust and shavings
• Wear free
• Very precise

Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 3 to 3
Ordering Example
Magnetic Scale
Rail
Cover Tape (for a later ordering)
Type DB01 - 1,0
DB01 = for PM1 and PM2
DB20 = for PS5 and PS6
DB50 = for PM5
Measuring Length [m]
Type PM1 - 18 - 1000 - 0 - DB01
Pole Pitch [mm]
1; 2; 5
Accuracy
3 = 3 µm (max. 1000 mm)
5 = 5 µm
8 = 8 µm
10 = 10 µm
15 = 15 µm
18 = 18 µm
30 = 30 µm
36 = 36 µm
Measuring Length
The entered amount should be on each side 40
mm longer than the desired measuring length
Length in mm for PM1; PM2
Length in m for PM5
Reference Point [mm]
0 = without
S50 = fix; Specifying position of the right
SA50 = periodically; Specifying position of the right
Cover Tape
0 = without
DB01 = for PM1 and PM2
DB50 = for PM5
DB20 = with Rail PS5; PS6
Type PS1 - 1,0
PS1 = Pole Pitch > 5+5 mm
PS5 = incl. cover tape DB20
PS6 = incl. cover tape DB20
SB =
Measuring Length [m]